1
◆ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS：
SRCM.2012 Series
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz/V)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated Voltage
Vdc (max.)
Rated Current
Max. (mA)
SRCM.2012.300TT00 30±25% 100/0.25 0.20 50 450
SRCM.2012.400TT00 40±25% 100/0.25 0.20 50 450
SRCM.2012.670TT00 67±25% 100/0.25 0.25 50 400
SRCM.2012.900TT00 90±25% 100/0.25 0.30 50 370
SRCM.2012.121TT00 120±25% 100/0.25 0.30 50 370
SRCM.2012.181TT00 180±25% 100/0.25 0.35 50 330
SRCM.2012.201TT00 200±25% 100/0.25 0.35 50 330
SRCM.2012.261TT00 260±25% 100/0.25 0.40 50 300
SRCM.2012.371TT00 370±25% 100/0.25 0.40 50 280